1
FortiProxy™
Fast, Secure, and Scalable Security for any Organization
FortiProxy is a secure web gateway that protects employees against internet-borne
attacks by incorporating multiple detection techniques such as web, video, and DNS
filtering, data loss prevention, antivirus, intrusion prevention, and Client Browser
Isolation.
Highlights

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiProxy 400E FPX-400E FortiProxy 400E, 4x GE RJ45 (up to 4000 users).
FortiProxy 2000E FPX-2000E FortiProxy 2000E, 2x RJ45 GE, 2x RJ45 GE Bypass, 2x SFP GE, 2x SFP+ 10 GE (up to 15 000 users).
FortiProxy 4000E FPX-4000E FortiProxy 4000E, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports, 2x 10/100/1000 RJ45 Bypass Ports, 2x GE SFP Ports, 4x 10 GE SFP+ Ports (up to
50 000 users).
SWG Protection
Bundle
FC-10-XY400-514-02-DD
FC-10-XY2KE-514-02-DD
FC-10-XY4KE-514-02-DD
SWG Protection Bundle [Web Filtering, DNS Filtering, Application Control, DLP, AV, Botnet (IP/Domain), Sandbox Cloud] 500 User
license with SWG Protection.
Content Analysis
FC-10-XY400-160-02-DD
FC-10-XY2KE-160-02-DD
FC-10-XY4KE-160-02-DD
500 User license with Content Analysis Service.
Client Browser
Isolation
FC1-10-XY400-587-02-DD
FC1-10-XY2KE-587-02-DD
FC1-10-XY4KE-587-02-DD
Client Browser Isolation. 500 user license - Support Windows10 and Chrome.
FortiProxy-VM02 LIC-FPRXY-VM02 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 4x vCPU core, unlimited GB
RAM, and 2 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM04 LIC-FPRXY-VM04 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 8x vCPU core, unlimited GB
RAM, and 4 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM08 LIC-FPRXY-VM08 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 16x vCPU core, unlimited GB
RAM, and 8 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM16 LIC-FPRXY-VM16 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 32x vCPU core, unlimited GB
RAM, and 8 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VMUL LIC-FPRXY-VMUL FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. Unlimited vCPU and RAM
support.
Virtual Domain